
 R190

R170

R190

R190

Altesse  
Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon 

Extraño  
Tempranillo, Cinsault, Shiraz

Caldera  
Grenache Noir, Shiraz, Mourvèdre

Homtini  
Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

REGIONAL REVIVAL RANGEMETHODE CAP CLASSIQUE 125ml  |  750ml

Very versatile food friendly wines. Only available 
per 750ml bottle

R34

R58

R83

R145

Goats do Roam Rosé

Rose Quartz

250ml  |  750mlROSÉ

Charles Back Brut  R46  R245

Grenache Noir 

Cinsault

Pinot Noir

Goats do Roam Red 

The Goatfather

Malbec

Pinotage 

Shiraz 

Merlot

Broken Barrel Red  

Cabernet Sauvignon 

Petite Sirah 

R46 

R64

N/A

R34

R44

R58 

R64

R64

R64

R58

R64

R64 

R115

R160

R285

R  83

R110

R145

R160

R160

R160

R145

R160

R160

RED WINES 250ml  |  750ml

Fizzy Verdelho

Darling Riesling (Off Dry)

Grenache Blanc 

Goats do Roam White 

Sauvignon Blanc 

Verdelho (Wooded) 

Chenin Blanc 

Steen OVP (Wooded) 

Chardonnay   

Viognier 

N/A

R46 

R42

R34

R44 

R50

R42

N/A

R62

R62

R95

R115

R105

R83

R110

R125

R105

R235

R155

R155

WHITE WINES 250ml  |  750ml

How to join Fairview Wine Club?
Buy any 6 bottles of Fairview wines to join today 
and immediately gain access to all club member 
benefits for 1 year. 

Membership renewed annually

Sign up for our Wine Club at the Tasting Room today 

Our whole range of Fairview wines are available at CELLAR DOOR PRICES

Wine List
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Chenin Blanc, Palomino, Grenache Blanc
Delicate aromas of quince, spice and salty minerality. Beautiful palate of limey fruit, fresh 
acidity and texture.

Bloemcool Ploegperd              |   2023 R320

Grenache Noir
Layers of fresh cranberry, cherry and Fynbos on the nose. Tight tannins bring linearity to 
the red fruit flavours and fresh acidity.

Bloemcool Oupa se Wingerd   |   2022 R375

Shiraz
Bloemcool Heeltros                 |   2022 R475

Black and white pepper, lavender leaves, Fynbos and earthy spices on the nose with 
punchy red plums and wild berries fruit flavours on the palate. Dry stemmy tannin give 
loads of texture and grip.

Semillon
Bursting with fresh aromas of lemon and lime, honey, crushed seashells and fresh brioche 
from the oak. The palate is ripe and full with gooseberries, citrus and sweet oak notes, 
finishing fresh with a long savoury aftertaste.

Bloemcool Oom Pinnes            |   2023 R320

This small batch, once off range of wines is inspired by the original name of Fairview, Bloemkoolfontein. 
This range gives our winemakers a new avenue of self-expression, bound only by the limits of their own 
creativity and imagination. We’ve embraced our farm’s heritage by repurposing past bottles and only 
using handmade labels produced from recycled paper.

Durif, Tempranillo
Bloemcool Monster                 |   2022 R550

Powerful aromas of red plums, pepper spice and a touch of Fynbos. The palate has layers 
of fresh pomegranate and wild berry flavours, with a raw tannin structure and lengthy, 
stemmy texture.

R58  R145 R74

R74  

 R370

R370

250ml  |  750mlDESSERT WINES 100ml  |  500ml

Sweet Red La Beryl Blanc

La Beryl Rouge

FLAGSHIP WINES

 R320

R580

R580

R580

R580

Stok by Paaltjie Grenache

Primo Pinotage 

Lanner Hill Syrah

Eenzaamheid Shiraz

The Beacon Shiraz

SINGLE VINEYARD WINES

 R395Beryl Back White Blend 
Our flagship white blend honouring 
Charles's mother. This handcrafted 
Chenin Blanc dominant  white blend 
perfectly encapsulates Beryl's style, 
creativity and strength of character.

 R1250Cyril Back Red Blend  
Named after Charles's beloved father, 
Cyril Back is Fairview's flagship red wine. 
Much like Cyril, this Shiraz based blend 
is smart, bold and knows no boundaries.   


